

# Summer 17 Changes

Revised June 22, 2017

<b>DEPT – COURSE</b>	<b>SECTION #</b>	<b>CHANGE</b>
ANTHR-130	3923	Room change to PL 102
ARCHI-119	2930	Instructor change to Hardy, J.
ARCHI-126	8202	Instructor change to Hardy, J.
ART-105	9003	Instructor change to Wilson, A.
BIOSC-139	9061	Instructor change to Roghani, P.
BUS-150B	1508	Instructor change to Winker, L./Puzia, A./Cabiles, E.
BUSAC-187	9049	Instructor change to Shah, B.
CARER-110	3810	Room change to BFL 113
CHEM-108	4324	Instructor change to Staff
CHEM-108	9063	Instructor change to Lawrence, D.
CHEM-108	9065	Instructor change to Petersen, A.
COMM-121	9041	Instructor change to Phalen, D.
COMSC-110	5073	Instructor change to Khaja, G.
COMSC-110	1032	Changed max from 22 to 8
COMSC-110	1035	Changed max from 13 to 27
CONST-150T	2150	Class size changed to 36 Max
CONST-150T	2151	Class size changed to 36 Max
COUNS-095	7098	Instructor change to Armstrong, T.
COUNS-095	7113	Date change of class from 6/7/17 to 7/7/17.
COUNS-095	7128	Instructor change to Wade, C.
COUNS-095	7136	Instructor change to Armstrong, T.
COUNS-095	7177	Instructor change to Wade, C.
COUNS-095	7191	Instructor change to Hollis-Sachau, S. Room change to L 202
COUNS-095	7194	Instructor change to Hollis-Sachau, S.
COUNS-095	7195	Instructor change to Wade, C.
CNT-148	2152	Instructor change to Martucci, C.

ECON-221	4322	Room change to H 106
ENGL-116	4067	Instructor change to Staff
ENGL-116	4922	Instructor change to Rogala, L.
ENGL-116	4922	Instructor change to Stevens, D.
ENGL-116	8150	Room change to LA 207
ENGL-118	0550	Room change to H 113
ENGL-118	0551	Instructor change to Angevine, A.
ENGL-122	0547	Instructor change to Shaw, D.
ENGL-122	8038	Room change to LA 115
ENGL-126	2155	Instructor change to Shaw, D.
ENGTC-119	2931	Instructor change to Hardy, J.
ENGTC-119	6931	Instructor change to Hardy, J.
ENGTC-126	8204	Instructor change to Hardy, J.
ENGTC-129	8750	Instructor change to Smith, J.
FTVE-200	9245	Instructor change to Olson, G.
FTVE-205	4201	Instructor change to Olson, G.
FTVE-282	8170	Instructor change to Olson, G.
GEOL-120	1580	Instructor change to Ward, R.
GEOL-122	1581	Instructor change to Ward, R.
HIST-121	8022	Room change to H 106
HORT-148L	8254	Instructor change to Eyestone, M.
HSCI-100	1115	Instructor change to Pintado, D.
INTD-120A	9007	Instructor change to Sparacio, S.
JAPAN-120	4161	Room change to BFL 209
KNACT-176A	8076	Instructor change to Flores-Lowry, J.
KNACT-176B	8078	Instructor change to Flores-Lowry, J.
MATH-142	9283	Room change to W 217
MATH-192	8125	Room change to L141
MATH-193	1057	Room change to BFL 105
MATH-194	1075	Instructor change to Zhiv, D.

PHILO-120	4525	Instructor change to Staff
PHILO-120	4525	Instructor change to Alvarez, N.
PHILO-130	1012	Instructor change to Staff
PHILO-130	1012	Instructor change to Pettijohn, N.
POLSC-120	3966	Instructor change to Araim, A.
POLSC-120	3969	Instructor change to Ponce, A.
PSYCH-145	3975	Instructor change to Crighton, J.
PSYCH-200	3999	Room change to LA 217 till 7/6/17
PSYCH-200	8126	Instructor change to Oye, W.
SIGN-281	8189	Room change to L 102A
SPAN-120	4529	Room change to BFL 205